
Day Date Time Hours Type Facilitator Phase Module Topic Location
Week of 7/7/2025 5 Asynchronous Self 1 Orientation Introduction/Orientation
Week of 7/14/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1
Tuesday 7/15/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Leadership/Communication Brookdale Community College
Thursday 7/17/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Decision-making/Academic Research
Week of 7/21/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Tuesday 7/22/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Economic Impediment Brookdale Community College
Thursday 7/24/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Research workshop
Week of 7/28/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Tuesday 7/29/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Framework draft presentation Brookdale Community College
Thursday 7/31/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Orville
Week of 8/4/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Tuesday 8/5/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Social Impediment Brookdale Community College
Thursday 8/7/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Research workshop Victoria Fernandez
Week of 8/11/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Tuesday 8/12/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Framework draft presentation Brookdale Community College
Thursday 8/14/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy 
Tuesday 8/19/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Legal Impediment Brookdale Community College
Thursday 8/21/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Research workshop
Week of 8/25/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Tuesday 8/26/2025 5:30pm - 8:30pm 3 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Framework draft presentation
Thursday 8/28/2025 7:00pm - 8:30pm 3 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 1 Change Agent Academy Policy framework presentation
Week of 9/8/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Week of 9/15/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 1 Prep
Saturday 9/27/2025 9am - 1:30pm 4.5 In-person Orville Morales 2 Pragmatic Activism Where you stand Brookdale Community College
Week of 10/6/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 2 Prep
Saturday 10/11/2025 9am - 1:30pm 4.5 In-person Orville Morales 2 Pragmatic Activism Tree of influence Brookdale Community College
Week of 10/27/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 2 Prep
Saturday 11/1/2025 9am - 1:30pm 4.5 In-person Orville Morales 2 Pragmatic Activism Other Voices in the Field Brookdale Community College
Week of 11/10/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 2 Prep
Saturday 11/15/2025 9am - 1:30pm 4.5 In-person Orville Morales 2 Pragmatic Activism Timing of Influence Brookdale Community College
Week of 12/1/2025 3 Asynchronous Self 2 Prep
Saturday 12/6/2025 9am - 1:30pm 4.5 In-person Orville Morales 2 Pragmatic Activism Public Engagement/Triage of Influence Brookdale Community College
Month of 1/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 1/10/2026 9am - 12:30 pm 1.5 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action Brookdale Community College (Tentative)
Wednesday 1/28/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 2/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 2/14/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 2/25/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 3/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 3/14/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 3/25/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 4/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 4/11/2026 9am - 12:30pm 1.5 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action Brookdale Community College (Tentative)
Wednesday 4/22/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 5/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 5/9/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 5/20/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 6/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 6/6/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 6/17/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 7/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism



Saturday 7/18/2026 9am - 12:30pm 1.5 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action Brookdale Community College (Tentative)
Wednesday 7/29/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 8/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 8/15/2026 9 am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 8/26/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 9/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 9/19/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Wednesday 9/30/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 10/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 10/10/2026 9am - 12:30pm 1.5 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action Brookdale Community College (Tentative)
Wednesday 10/21/2026 7:00pm - 8:30pm 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 11/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 11/14/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 Virtual Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action
Month of 12/1/2026 6 Asynchronous Self 3 Prep/Guided Activism
Saturday 12/5/2026 9am - 10:30am 1.5 In-person Teen Think Tank Project 3 Activism in Action TBD


